
 

Relevant Links for Criterion 7.3 (Institutional Distinctiveness) 

1. Oil Technology: https://hbtu.ac.in/oil-technology/ 

 
2. Chemical Engineering: https://hbtu.ac.in/chemical-engineering-2/ 

 
3. Plastic Technology: https://hbtu.ac.in/plastic-technology-2/ 

 
4. Paint Technology: https://hbtu.ac.in/paint-technology-2/ 

 
5. Food Technology: https://hbtu.ac.in/food-technology/ 

 
6. Bio-chemical Engineering: https://hbtu.ac.in/bio-chemical-engineering-2/ 

 
7. Leather Technology: https://hbtu.ac.in/leather-technology/ 
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